BK63HU / BK63H
Miniature
Circuit Breakers
Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com
2
BK63HU UL489 MCB
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Ratings

240VAC
277VAC
480Y/277VAC
Model description/Accessory connection
U 1PBK 63A 10kAB UL489240VAC
H UL1077AX
Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com
6
Accessory / Bus Bars (BK63H)
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Busbars are used for easily connecting upstream power into multiple circuit breakers.
See below parts for connection of BK63H (UL1077) MCBs.
The busbars can be individually cut to a specific length for the application and isolated with end caps.
Three busbar models are available for use with auxiliary contact modules with a width of 9 mm.
Item code Part number Description
0692000163 PB-1P12M80A-HC Cuttable Busbar, 1Pole, 12Pin, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL1077 MCB
0692000263 PB-1P57M80A-HC Cuttable Busbar, 1Pole, 57Pin, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL1077 MCB
0692000363 PB-2P12M80A-HC Cuttable Busbar, 2Pole, 12Pin, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL1077 MCB
0692000463 PB-2P56M80A-HC Cuttable Busbar, 2Pole, 56Pin, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL1077 MCB
0692000563 PB-3P12M80A-HC Cuttable Busbar, 3Pole, 12Pin, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL1077 MCB
0692000663 PB-3P57M80A-HC Cuttable Busbar, 3Pole, 57Pin, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL1077 MCB
0693000163 TFT-1P115A-HC Top Feed Terminal for 1Pole Busbar, 115A, for UL1077 MCB
0693001063 TFT-3P115A-HC Top Feed Terminal for 2–3 Pole Busbar, 115A, for UL1077 MCB
0693000363 BFT-1P115A-HC Bottom Feed Terminal, 115A, for UL1077 MCB
0693000563 EC-1P-HC End Cap for Single Phase Busbars (2pk), for UL1077 MCB

Miniature Circuit Breakers
Scan or click the QRcode
for dimensional drawings.
Assembly
Technical Specifications
Dimensions
Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com
8
Accessory / Bus Bars (BK63HU)
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Busbars are used for easily connecting upstream power into multiple circuit breakers.
See below parts for connection of BK63HU (UL489) MCBs.
The busbars can be individually cut to a specific length for the application and isolated with end caps.
Three busbar models are available for use with auxiliary contact modules with a width of 9 mm.
Item code Part number Description
0692000763 PB-1P12M80A-HUC UL489, 1pole Cuttable Busbar, 12pins, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL489 MCB
0692000863 PB-1P18M80A-HUC UL489, 1pole Cuttable Busbar, 18pins, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL489 MCB
0692000963 PB-1P57M80A-HUC UL489, 1pole Cuttable Busbar, 57pins, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL489 MCB
0692001063 PB-2P12M80A-HUC UL489, 2pole Cuttable Busbar, 12pins, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL489 MCB
0692001163 PB-2P18M80A-HUC UL489, 2pole Cuttable Busbar, 18pins, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL489 MCB
0692001263 PB-2P56M80A-HUC UL489, 2pole Cuttable Busbar, 56pins, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL489 MCB
0692001363 PB-3P12M80A-HUC UL489, 3pole Cuttable Busbar, 12pins, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL489 MCB
0692001463 PB-3P18M80A-HUC UL489, 3pole Cuttable Busbar, 18pins, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL489 MCB
0692001563 PB-3P57M80A-HUC UL489, 3pole Cuttable Busbar, 57pins, 18mm pitch, 80A, for UL489 MCB
0693000263 TFT-1P115A-HUC Input terminal 35mm², UL489 0,035kg
0693000463 BFT-1P115A-HUC Center Feed Terminal, 50mm², for UL489 MCB
0693000763 EC-AP-HUC Endcap, suitable for UL489
0693000963 SC-3M-HUCY Yellow Protective Caps for UL489